
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ORDNANCE FACTORY DUM DUM 
PANEL OF CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

POST:- PGT CHEMISTRY 
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

|MRINAL KANTA JANA 
TANUSHREE KAR 
SOURAV SIL 
NAYANA NAYEK 
MOUMITA DATTA 
MEGHA MONDAL 
SANTUNU MANDAL 
SURAJIT GHOSH 

L NO 

RANK 
1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 
6 

6TH 
7TH 

7 

8 8TH 

POST: PGT PHYSICS 
ARINDAM PAL 
ANIRBAN DAS 
ABHIJIT SHAW 

SAMIT PATRA 
DEBASHIS DAS 

|TATHAGATHA DHARA 
SHANTUNU MAHAPATRA 
BARNALI GHOSH 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 
8 8TH 

POST:- PGT BIOLOGY 
- -

MAITRI CHAKRABORTY 
AVISHEK MUKHERJEE 
GARGI SATPATHY MUKHERJEE 

SAGARIKA KHATUA 
ADITI KAMILYA 
PRATYUSHA DE 
BIJOITA BASU 
SUCHHANDA MONDAL 
SREEJA PAUL 
ARNAB BANERJEE 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 
4TH 

5TH 

6TH 
7TH 

8 8TH 
9 9TH 

10 10TH 

POST PGT MATHEMATICS 

ARINDAM PAUL 

ROHIT DUTTA 
SUBIR MONDAL 
JAYANTA KUMAR MONDAL 

PRADIP MONDAL 
DEBLINA MEDDA 
ASHISH DAS 

SHAHRUK MOLA 
APALA MAJUMDAR 
SUHITA RAY CHOUDHURY 

1ST 

2ND 
3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 
9TH 
10TH 10 
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aJETI Chairman VMC 
HTET/Principal (Raj Nad) Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory Dum Dum Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory 

zHH, T-28/Dum Dum, Kolkala-28 Educo hemis 
Manloer,VM G 



POST PGT COMMERCE 
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
MS. SREEJA VARDARAJAN 
MS. SUJATA LAL 
MR SOURAV SARKAR 
MR RAJAT BISWAS 

SL NO RANK 
1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

POST: PGT ECONOMICS 
MS. DEBLINA CHATTERJEE 
MS. LIPIKA PATRA 

1ST 

2ND 

POST PGT POLITICAL SCIENCE 

MR. SUDIPTA BHATTACHARJEE 
MS. LALITA KUMARI SHAW 
MR. KAMRUN NISSA 
MS. KAUSHIKI RAY 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

MS. ANOUSKA DAS 5TH 

MS. MALA SINGH 

MS. ANITA VERMA 
MR. DURBA DEB TAH 

6TH 

TH 

8TH 

POST TGT SCIENCE 
BHASWATI DUTTA BISWAS 1ST 

POST: TGT MATHEMATICS 

MS. SOUMILITA HAZRA 

MR. SUBHAJIT SARKAR 
MS. SATRUPA BHOWMIK 
MR. SOUMYA DAS 

MS. AYANTIKA GHOSH 
MS. LABANI GHOSH 

MS. JAYSHREE PAUL 
MS. SANGITA DEY 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 
POST TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MS. MOMO MALAKAR 

MR. FIROz BISWAS 
|MR. NAWAJ SHARIF 

MS. SHAHNAZ MIDHA 

MS. PRODIPTA GOSWAMI 
MS. PRITY MUKHERJEE 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 
4 4TH 

5TH 

6 6TH 

POST TGT ENGLISH 

MS. KOYEL MURMU 
MS. NABAMITA MUKHERJEE 
MS. SUSHMITA DUTTA 
MS. POULAMI MUKHERJEE 

MS. SOMA PATULI 
MS. ANKITA DUTTA 

MS. SREERUPA DAS 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 
4 4TH 
5 STH 
6 6TH 

7TH 
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37EZT/Chaírman VMC 
as oa 023 (Raji Na th) 

TT/Principal uahomi Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory Dum Dum 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory 
H 4, ColTil-28/Dum Dum, Kolkata-28 



POST TGT HINDI 
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
MS. RITU MAHTO 
MS. MAMTA SINGH 
MS. SAYMA KHATON 

SL NO RANK 
1ST 

2ND 
3RD 

POST TGT SANSKRIT 
MS. PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 

MR. MAMON DAS 
MS. SANGITA DAS 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

POST DANCE COACH 

1ST MS. MADHUMITA PATRA 
|MS. ANUBRATI THAKUR 
MS. TIRTHA PRATIM GHOSH 
MS. SUSMITA SINGH 
MS. PIU BERA 
MR. PURUSHATTAM NANDI 
MS. TAMALIKA SAHU 
MS. SUMANA BARI 

2ND 
3RD 
4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 

POST GAMES COACH 
1ST SANDIP MAITY 

TRINA HALDER 

SUSMITA DAS 
ARNAB GHOSH 

BISHU DAS 
TANUSHREE MONDAL 
RANJEET MANDAL 
NIDHU BON MANDAL 

TAPAN DAS 
ASIM MODAK 

SAMIRAN SARKAR 

CHAMPA SARKAR 
ABHIUIT SETH 
NABANITA GHOSH 

MITHUN DAS 

SK MICKCHAND 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 
8 8TH 

9 9TH 
10 10TH 

11TH 

12 12TH 

13TH 
14 14TH 

15 15TH 

16 16TH 

POST YOGA TEACHER 
SURAJIT BAJANI 

BANDANA MAKAL 
SADANANDA BANDHOPADHYAY 

MUKESH KUMAR SONI 

ANURIMA KAR 

TRINA HALDER 

|RANJIT MANDAL 

|SOFI ALAM MALLICK 

NAZISH PERVEZ 

ABHUIT SETH 
SONAM SHAW 

SHYAMBHAR SARKAR 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8 8TH 

9 9TH 

10 10TH 

11 11TH 

12 12TH 
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37E2TT/ Chairman VMC 
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Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory 
HH, THl-28/Dum Dum, Kolkata-28 



POST COUNSELOR 

RANK NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

MS. SAMPA RAY 

MS. MANJARI MUKHERJEE 

MS. SANIA NASIM 
MS. MOU BHATTA 

SL NO 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 4 

POST: SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

1ST MS. MOUMITA MANNA 

MS. KARISHMA DAS 
MS. SANIA NASIM 
MS. DEBJANI MUNSHI 

MS.OINDRILA DAS 

MS. SARBONI SARKAR 
MS. SK SHABNAM HOSSAIN 
MR. KAUSHIK BISWAS 

MR. SRIKANTHA HAZRA 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 6 
7TH 

8TH 8 
9TH 9 

.223 

RAJIB NATH 
EDUCATIONALIST 

VMC Ky OF DUM DUM 

Fueaisn i s17 
Man br, Vm 

ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 
CHAIRMAN VMC PRINCIPAL 

KV OF DUM DUM KV OF DUM DUM 

377/Chairman VMC 
HTTPrincipal 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory 
44,3E-28/Dum Dum, Kolkata-28 Kendriya Vidyalaya Ordnance Factory Dum Dum 
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